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

MORTOAOl LOANS

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
vine, rnonea: asii or

3035 PORTLAND ROAD
ve. Phonai:

or
If no auuvar, phon.

cl0J

LOW
DOWN PAYMENT

L North - St. Vincent district. Possible
esoo flown, large dining
room, paved street, bus at door.
South - $360 down, only 83SOO full
price. Small unfinished. Bath fixtures
Included.

Southeast - $750 down. Hew
room wun narowood floors, attached
garage, on paved street. Built under
F.H.A. inspection,
Xeiter - $850 down. only
$4050. Lots of homo for the money.
Plenty of fruit trees, paved street.
Northeast - $500 down, only $5900 full
price. home on large lot.
Paved street, close to new school.
North - $150 down. $40 ner mo.
room home on large lot, good garden
spot. Needs soma work. Only $3000.

REIMANN
REALTORS

LOANS AND INSURANCE
301 South High Street Phon.
Phon. evening, and Sunday:
- Cl03
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SULLIVAN
MAKE OFFER AND

ACT QUICKLY!
Very fine bungalow with bath,m ae. lot, oorvn.

SUBURBAN, EAST
Nice all. lot (94U4, well land'

leaped. Neat home, eeparate
tuning room, nanor ait., nowd. floor,.
Approi. 1000 eg. ft. floor apace. 3 blaa.
to .ehool. 19.330. Loan available.

Looalnt for a placa to keep your

PONY ROOM
pony? There Is a small barn and
corral on rear of 5x3vS lot. A lovely
lawn A setting make this attractive
n.b, nome a real
Has patio, pered street, near school.
Don't paas this oriel Burl $10,000.

INCOME
from a baimt, apt. la this

home having laoo
aq. ft. on 1 floor, plastered, dble

attractive yard, good loca-
tion. A buy at $10,800.

$800 DOWN
lb L farm witt) home A

barn.

TRADE
your hse. for a 39 A. PARM,
with a grand view, sprlnta, city water.

rue. A other blctis. approx. 35
murs nw ox Baiem. 47,000.

STAGE DEPOT AND
RESTAURANT N.W.
of Salem, doing a good volume of bus
iness. Squlpped for banquets. Has
class A beer license poMibillty of
"uquor or me arms , $ 12,600.

ROBERT B.SULLIVAN
REALTOR

3133 Portland Road Ph. I 4 5!1
Br, ofllcc, 307 N. Hlth Ph.:

pha.1
CI94"

CALL COLBATH

' DIAL 44494
LULLABY HOME

AUONO THE WIlISPEKTNO PIR
TRKXS In a beautiful suburban area.
Larg. LR, farm type kitchen, bdrm...
garage. VERY NICE HOME for 17330.
TERMS. CALL DAVID, ph. 41703.

RICH MAN'S
ESTATE AT A POOR MAN'S PRICE.
Beautiful FRENCH COLONIAL
room as den. Home on 3 VI acres of
land. Large 20X40 hobby shop or party
room. Shetland pony barn and many
other nlca features. LET ME SHOW IT
TO YOU. CHEAP AT 113.900. CALL
DAVID. EVE. PH. 41701.

LOOK HERE
A LOT POR THE MONEY IMME

DIATE POSSESSION PARTLY PUR-
NISHED. Large llv. rm. kitchen
comb. 1 bdrm., single garage. Beau'
tlful corner lot. ALL POR 13230.
TERMS. SEE URS. OOLESBEE, EVE.
rn. aosTS.

SUBURBAN BEAUTY
HAS cream kitchen, large dinette,

comfortable llv. rm,, 3 d

bedrooms, oil heat, hdwd. firs., ga
rage, urge lot. Total price $8950.
OOOD TERMS, SBTK MBS. OGLES- -

PEE, Eva. PH. 35373.

Possible $450 Down
CUTS STARTER HOME on 1 acre.

1 oedroom with large wardrobe clos
ets. Knotty Pine paneled llvins room
Nice clean kitchen. t. well. TOTAL
FKICE 84500. Sec HARRY VAN DORN,
TVS. PH. 41785..

62 ACRES
ON HIOHWAV NEAR 6ILVSRTON.

43 A in cult.. baL .rood Deettir.
bdrm. modern home, large barn, milk
hse, city water, fruit. A OOOD BUY
TOR 810,000. TERMB. SEE T.
ANDERSON, EVE. PH. 43714.

37 ACRES
fi.E. 7 A. nice orchard cherries,

pea re. peacnes. spring water. 7-

home with full basmt. tfc furnace. Barn,
garage, about 40,000 ft. of saw

timoer, tractor tools go at 814.500,
Terms, terms. WOULD CONSIDER
TRADE FOR NEAR SUBURBAN. SEE

--1. x. An UeSunjrt, CVE. PH. 43714.

5 ACRES
East on Sunnyrlew near Lancaster,

good home. 3 bdrms., LR, DR, kitchen,
bath down, unfinished up. Variety tree
fruit, small barn, chicken hue. Price
$11,600. SEE T. T. ANDERSON, EVE.
rn, eavie.

y2 ACRE
With wood shake home.

LR. kitchen, bath rm. Garage. 9 miles
N.E. ALL OARDEN SOIL, PRICE
13500 and move right In for IS00
oown. SEfi T. T. ANDERSON, EVE.
JTO. 4X714.

DAVID - 41703
VAN HORN - 41700 v

'OOLESBEE . 39373
ANDERSON - 42711

orncJC dial
4494,2-455- 2

NELSON
OUR WEDNESDAY TRADES

TRADE
CLOSE IN

Owner wanta to move closer In and
a gooa trader nere miant set an ex
ceptional deal. Neat, clean,
home, oil fir. furnace, d lot,
as cut limits, met sjsu. call mm.
wooiten.

TRADE
IN KEIZER POR CITY

PROPERTY
One well built 1050 sa. ft

home ou Dearborn near schools, will
mace you an iaeai suourDan nome.
This property U clear. What have
your trice $sio. cau AL watts.

TRADE
SUBURBAN GROCERY POR HOME

well located neighborhood store.
serving a lge. territory, profitable fam
ily operation, living quartern on prem-
ises. Inventory 85000 to 8600O. call Mr.
scnmiat.

TRADE
3 bdm8. - 1st floor I
Mckinley district

Thla newly decorated home
locateo with a view of the valley

and mountains. living rm.
nd den, inside utll. rm. Youngstown

kitohen with refrigerator ax ale. atove
Included, all for 310,500.

Nelson & Nelson
SPSCIALIZINO REALTORS

102 N. Bllh St. Ph.
O102"

COURT 118,000
Sell or trade for home or acreage.

Nearly completely furnished. Approx.
34 yre. old. Considerably below actual
value aa owner anxloua to sell imme-
diately. Terms or discount for cash.

APPROX. y. ACRE 1500 DN.
ft yrs. old. modern home, full

ooncrete foundation. Paved atreets.
Only 15250.

TRADE ACREAGE FOR ROME
with Plastered S.

br. home. East. Variety of fruit, barn
and pasture. $7350. or trade for
home In city around same value or
less, call Nell Knlttel, Eve. ph. 42310.

FURNISHED HOME 450O DOWN

950 mo. Immediate posiesslon. 3 br.,
llv. rm., kit. and bath. Att. garage,
corner lot. 14950.

ALIjipiES
33lfcg33 3 ft.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
BUILDING LOT WANTED South, walk-

ing distance Calvary Baptist church.
Phone eves. c.107

CLAUDE KILOORE
Need, a few listings on homea and
farme tor N. Capitol St. office. Ph.

1433 N. CAPITOL. ca'
GREAT BUYING DEMAND for farms

and acreages. List yours with Colbsth
Land Co. se. T. T. Anderson, Farm
Agent, Phone Eve. ca'

NUTICEi If your property Is for gala,
rent or exchange, Ust II with us. We
have all kinds ot cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS

131 8. HUh St. ca

JOE PALOOKA

Vai
vVtARILv
COT TO

HIS FEET
BEFORE THE

COUNT OF
tTVE.TH6

REFEREE IS
WIPING

HIS
PIGCEFL
WAITS
LIKE A ,lPANTHER.

OWNER WILL sell nice I bedroom horn.
Located next to Kintvrood. West fie- -
lem. II m alee tardea space, fMM
with terms. Phone 45479. allf

iir OWNER, new 3 bedroom ranch type"
taoue. In fit. Vincent dlitrlot, phone

aiw

Kingwood
HEIGHTS

MODERN - EAST VIEW
Better builder flnlshw a. noit cbarm- -
Ing and liveable 2 br home, H.W.

' floors, mahogany doori A panneUng,
fireplace, Iron Flerman P.A. Furnace.
Brlgse plumbing. Att. tarate, Brick
planter boxes, insulated, weather
eirippeo. neaucea to aio.jw.oo, 20
gown, oaL r. n. a.

JOB HUTCHISON REALTOR

n Edsewater. Phe, or
4102'

OWNER THANHFEBUCO
rlaw home, 2 fireplaces, 1H plumb
ing, piayroom, oouDie cerate, Reason-abl- e.

38013. 32S Forest HllU War. a!04
CLOSE IN Modern home at 645 Hood St

Would consider am ell property as part
piraen. now vacant, trice: S 10,000.00,

w. u. akucuer, Realtor
Phone 147 M. COU'l. Bt.

aioa
Br OWNER, 2 bedroom home, cerate,

AWMTUKintii a 103

BT OWNER, 8 room home, basement,
eawdDst furnace, $Q91&, 1180 Hood fit.
ra. aoyiw. e!03'

LOOK!
Modern home, garage, utility room.

Close In, 100x200 on fiantlam River.
pertly furnished, tarden In. 13900 cash
or see Fred Llndeman, Realtor, Lyons,
or Hutchinson & Reed, Realtors, Mill
vii n- vr um, n103

BT OWNER, 3 bedroom suburban, lem
living and dlnlnc room, kitchen, larte
uimir or x v room, ooucie plumbing,
fireplace, carpeted. 4 rears old. 1m--
mraieie possession, Vt mile city limits,

naner wo. a 103'

Klumpp's
EXCLUSIVE HOMES

"No Loan Costs"
on tnis hom, $11 on one
floor, with nice living room and larte
kitchen with eel In space. The bed-
rooms ere d & well arranged.
A good oil heating furnace, attached
garage. Located In the city. Total
price v,9w, iiqqo an.

a

"A Home You Can
Afford To Own"

This new home with nice
imng room wun picture windows,
large kitchen with lots of bull Mm,
aieo a d utility room. Oil

: wall furnace. Mahogany door. Tour
own well system. A d lot

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
lOJi Portlsnd Rd. Ph. 37,43

I Evenings: Richard 93334 alOS"

- .take it Away
ONLY $900 down for thla lowly

t MANCH fcJTYLK HOME.
Modem bath, Youngstown kitchen.
large mug rm. & dining rm. comb.
Offset area. Hdwd, firs, and P.A.

- AUTO. OIL PIPED HEAT TO ALL
ROOMS. Located north. ONLY B3W.

SEE HARRY VAN HORN, BYE PH. 4.1781,

a. OFFICE DIAL)

4494,24552 A

2.
Excellent but Near Leslie school,

new Phone sloeale'r 9.

FOR SALE LOTS
BINOWOOD heights, nice lot with Una

lllao bush. left). General Real Estate.
363 center, aalos

downs AVE. 15000. corner lot looxiio.
Kicellent view ol city a rntni. Tree,,to city. Ph. 2(887 evti. aaiot

beautiful VIEW LOT In trade for 0.
your equity In jour house. Phone 41471.

aaioa
' IABGE HUME sltra In beautiful King,wood Helihti, 11.000 up. Easy terms.

FOR SALE ACREAGE

$500 DOWN
buy tt acre In Prlngle district, south,with home nearly completed.
Chicken hsas,, fences, garden In. S5950
lull price.

$800 DOWN
buys 1 acre neartOervals, north, with

hie. t. drilled well, chick-
en hee. garage, Owner called to
service. $3350 on terms or take goodoffer for cash.

10 ACRES
Northwest, with old home, lit,stream, food oulbldis. 17600 full price.

f 1 ACRE PLUS
On ess north. Ideal location fortrailer court or cablm. llaa lovelr

jhado tree.. no.OOO. Might eomldertrade for rentala In Hollrwood dut.
B. Isherwood, Realtor
UIO WaUace Bd. ph.

REAL ESTATE

$500 LOTS
Ju.t two together and very good.

Seeing s, bellevlug.

Business Location
In business ions Is nmniri, 1..

gated at 3081 state St.
wturr --ypo nomt, eep jot with alley,

'v w nut aiguuro tenanis.
G. I. Approved

..! plastered home
w,. u.m.Dm noora inruoul, over 900
K. ft, of floor gpac with Inatde utilityroom, attached garage, fenced-i- n back
yard with awing, for the alddlea, A

.wwu vur ior only ,7300,

$1500 DOWN
mum typ. y horn, with

uMrmeiis wire. Deorooma,
dutrlct, near JchooU.

Money To Loan
want two or Uiree good family

fora o Plae. loan, on at I up to

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 H. Capitol Ph. 33111 Eve. 17317

C104
CHOICE

M. by 13014, Fir, furnlihed mod.rnapt.. 130.000. Term. Phon. Xit.n
C104

CLASSIFIED AIIVTRTISINQ
Per Wen. tinta m.Pet IV. rd 4,Per nerd, I timet lo.ret Ward, I menlb aoe
i'.,l"'""!,M'"lm," Word..

IEAMEKS 1. Lad Nr.. I'.laom
Only, Prr VT.rl I, Eva.Ulnlmm I, nr.ra.
To Dace Ad In Same DsjiPaper, Phone

Before 10 a.m.

Real Estate

REALTOR
otflc. phona

Kuch Blmpaon

REAL ESTATE
HOME a INCOME

Very attractive duplex, completely
lurnunea wun extra nlca furniture.
Designed to look like a large ranch
home. Shady lot with 100 ft. frontage
faces a park. Extra 4 rm. furnished
nome a 3 car garage In the rear,
Price 116,300.

LDCI NEW
3 br. homo with garden space In W.
Salem. Close to school At bus. Only

NORTH SIDE
nave you been looking tor a large
well planned t rm, lata built home
with fruit ex nut trees and garden
spotr un pus une. Price ,10,900.

EASY MONEY
For $31,500 wa can show yotl an In
come property that as paying 15400
ana. vwner lives out or town. For in-
formation, Call Bon Clearr.
WALTER MU8QRAVE REALTORS
1211 Edgewaler 33109, Eve. 33

C10J

$70(TDOWN
nome, lge. Ln sr. kit., pecan

fire., tile both, nice yard. Might take
late model car for equity. Full price
oniy se.wAi. ASK tor Sob Conklln.

DUPLEX
cone block bldg..

unit has 8 Bit. As garage. 4 yrs. old.
t. frontage on So. Pac, Hlway.

A good Investment at 17500. Ask tor
HU9 lUDSim.

13950 PULL PRICE
One lge. B.R., lge. llv. rm., nlca kit.,aa newiy redecorated, else, w.t.r

h.ater At range, lge. lot with room to
u,ki on iront. Expensive home neigh-

borhood, paved at., ta bit. to bus.
Iiooo down, ill mo. Aak tor Bob
vouaua.

all. EAST
t A. with nice home, lie.

L.R. as D.R.. forced air furn.. dnuhi.
garage, lge, work chop on back, close
to .cnooi as etore, run prle. only 14830.
Be. Burt Pleha.

1743 8, SUMMER ST.
4950. Pine home, all plas-

tered, part batmt., lot. of trees A,
shrubs, close to schools tt bus, about
15 yre. old. 31000 down will handle.
Be, Burt Plena.

3230 ELECTRIC ST.
I7M0. only 1 yr, old. home

with ell furn, hdwd. firs., paved at..
In new dlst. Furniture, almost new.
can be purchased extra for 31000. 31400
down. Sea Burt Ptche.

ON AIRPORT ROAD
ISJS0. Nice rm. homt on (4 A.

Only 11 yre. old. paved rd., win tradefor home In Salem ol about aame
value. 11350 will handle. See Burt
Plena.

ENOLEWOOD
Well built house built In

1931. Pull basmt.. fireplace, din. rm.,
kit, with brk. nook, huge lot with lots
of rowers A, shrubs, complete under-
ground eprlnkllng aystem. 116.100, and
well worth IU Ask for Bob Canklla.

Burt Picha

FIRESIDE COMFORT
to thla exceptionally well located suburban home. Plrtplace.hardwood floors, Inside utility, very well landscaped. Neat aa a putlntld. and out. Well priced at IIIS0, CaU Tibbettt.

RAWLIN'S REALTY
(Hollywood District, Realtor)

30(0 H. Capitol offic, ,.,4,4 4.IMl
Evening phones

m.?"?,e" '74M " ,, chet Dale ayburn el03

REAL ESTATE

TRADE?
Very attractive home.

South In new addition, large living
room With Ursolic, din In mm
kitchen, bath and shower. Corner lot
that has landscaping in. WlU trade
ur iov, acreage, or car,

Trade for Acreage
Clean, well built bungalow

wiwi atiacnra garage on large lot.
Make us an offer on the down pay- -
iuvii. vr wiu iraae tor acreage.

TRADE FOR LOT
H acre with new home.

Living room, dlnlnr ranm iriij.h.
bath, and attached garage. Trade for

Vw.

Trade for Older Home
this beautiful home all on

one floor. Living room with corner
oining room has built-I- n

buiret, French doors opening out on
patio. Birch kitchen with nrvitr h.n.
with shower. Will trade for lot or older

Motel - Trade for Home
Excellent yearly income, 13 unluPlus operators' Marten. Allmodern and completely lurnlshed on

",""" ",T llmll- Cesn and
will trade for house or Income prop- -

Business Opportunity
mlil?!'n 'P4 'Mli"n business

equipped for drlve-l- All
equipment new. Excellent location on
busy street, ample parking, will trade

-- ,. vi jnovme property,

BUILDERS HOMES
REAL ESTATE

3731 So. Commercial street
Phona 41I7 Etas. 3I7W

el02

FUTURE HAPPINESS
will b, assured In this new

deluxe home on West RuralGrade A hardwood floora, economic!wall furnace, enchanting kitchen with
larg. eating area, living room with
picture window overlooking city, best
of districts, close to ellr schools, large
garden area, not built to eell, but own-
er has had to make other plans. 11300
down buys It with Immediate posses-alo-

Total price lio.soo. Sea HARRY
ny.il, JtVES,

orncE dial
44494,24552 yj

11B'

rI tgH7?napi3) IJournol Wont Ads Poy
371 N. Hlth St. Bret: Otf:

eaoi'l


